
Free Phone: 0800 980 2774   
Email: sales@smudge-dribble.com

CodE ContEnts £
610 Blue

610 Green

610 Yellow

610 red

(All Prices Exclude V.A.T.)

Multi Cloths 
250 Wipes (5 x 50)

soft Broom Head 12” 

Mop Heads 
White Fabric with
coloured socket

12 Litre Bucket 
& Wringer

screw Fit Handle
Fits both Broom 
and Mop heads

dustpan/Brush set

16.30

610 MIX Multi Cloths 
250 Wipes (5 x 50)
Colours can be mixed
to your requirements

S108 Blue

S108 Green

S108 Yellow

S108 red

S114 Blue

S114 Green

S114 Yellow

S114 red

S118 Blue

S118 Green

S118 Yellow

S118 red

S102 Blue

S102 Green

S102 Yellow

S102 red

S104 Blue

S104 Green

S104 Yellow

S104 red

16.30

10.00

5.25

3.00

4.25

2.25

Pack of 10


