Colour Code Your Nursery

"Create a colour coding system in your nursery so that the cleaning cloths used in the toilets don't make their way to the kitchen."

Suggested Colours/Areas:

Blue:

Food Prep Areas/Kitchen

Green:

Art and other messy activities

CODE	CONTENTS	£
610 Blue 610 Green 610 Yellow 610 Red	Multi Cloths 250 Wipes (5 x 50)	16.30
610 MIX	Multi Cloths 250 Wipes (5 x 50) Colours can be mixed to your requirements	16.30
S108 BLUE S108 GREEN S108 YELLOW S108 RED	Mop Heads White Fabric with coloured socket	10.00 Pack of 10
S114 BLUE S114 GREEN S114 YELLOW S114 RED	12 Litre Bucket & Wringer	5.25
S118 BLUE S118 GREEN S118 YELLOW S118 RED	Screw Fit Handle Fits both Broom and Mop heads	3.00
S102 BLUE S102 GREEN S102 YELLOW S102 RED	Soft Broom Head 12"	4.25
S104 BLUE S104 GREEN S104 YELLOW S104 RED	Dustpan/Brush Set	2.25

(All Prices Exclude V.A.T.)

Red:
Nappy Changing/Toilet Area

Yellow:
Worktops, toys etc



Free Phone: 0800 980 2774 Email: sales@smudge-dribble.com smudge & dribble